Dimensions in mm [inches]
38.0 [1.50]
19.8 [0.78] 44.0 [1.73]
N.2 M3x4.5mm
Fixing points
12.5 [0.49]
10.5 [0.41]
1/9

Brake/accelerator
pedal position sensor
+
Adapter cable PT100 for ACC3
150 cm
P. N. V02543200
Thermocouples extended cable
150 cm
P. N. V02CCM15M
P. N. X05TTS01B0
AiM ACC3
Analog CAN Converter
Ver. 1.13aim-sportline.com
8/9
Available kits for car/bike
X08ACC3AP4050ACC3 + Split 4 719 Analog 50 cm + CAN cable 50 cm ACC3 CAN cable 50÷400 cm
Description Part number The kit contains
X08ACC3AP4100ACC3 + Split 4 719 Analog 50 cm + CAN cable 100 cm
X08ACC3AP4200ACC3 + Split 4 719 Analog 50 cm + CAN cable 200 cm
X08ACC3AP4400ACC3 + Split 4 719 Analog 50 cm + CAN cable 400 cm
Split 4 719 Analog 50 cm
X08ACC3AP3050ACC3 + Split 3 719 Analog 1 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 50 cm ACC3 CAN cable 50÷400 cm
X08ACC3AP3100ACC3 + Split 3 719 Analog 1 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 100 cm
X08ACC3AP3200ACC3 + Split 3 719 Analog 1 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 200 cm
X08ACC3AP3400ACC3 + Split 3 719 Analog 1 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 400 cm
X08ACC3AP2050ACC3 + Split 2 719 Analog 2 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 50 cm ACC3 CAN cable 50÷400 cm
X08ACC3AP2100ACC3 + Split 2 719 Analog 2 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 100 cm
X08ACC3AP2200ACC3 + Split 2 719 Analog 2 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 200 cm
X08ACC3AP2400ACC3 + Split 2 719 Analog 2 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 400 cm
X08ACC3AP1050ACC3 + Split 1 719 Analog 3 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 50 cm ACC3 CAN cable 50÷400 cm
X08ACC3AP1100ACC3 + Split 1 719 Analog 3 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 100 cm
X08ACC3AP1200ACC3 + Split 1 719 Analog 3 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 200 cm
X08ACC3AP1400ACC3 + Split 1 719 Analog 3 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 400 cm
Split 3 719  Analog 1 TC 50 cm
Split 2 719 Analog 2 TC 50 cm
Split 1 719 Analog 3 TC 50 cm
X08ACC3AP0050ACC3 + Split 4 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 50 cm ACC3 CAN cable 50÷400 cm
X08ACC3AP0100ACC3 + Split 4 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 100 cm
X08ACC3AP0200ACC3 + Split 4 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 200 cm
X08ACC3AP0400ACC3 + Split 4 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 400 cm
Split 4 TC 50 cm
AiM ACC3
Analog CAN Converter
Ver. 1.13aim-sportline.com
8/9
X08ACC3AM4050ACC3 + Split 4 712 Analog 50 cm + CAN cable 50 cm CAN cable 50÷400 cm
X08ACC3AM4100ACC3 + Split 4 712 Analog 50 cm + CAN cable 100 cm
X08ACC3AM4200ACC3 + Split 4 712 Analog 50 cm + CAN cable 200 cm
X08ACC3AM4400ACC3 + Split 4 712 Analog 50 cm + CAN cable 400 cm
Split 4 712 Analog 50 cm
X08ACC3AM3050ACC3 + Split 3 712 Analog 1 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 50 cm ACC3 CAN cable 50÷400 cm
X08ACC3AM3100ACC3 + Split 3 712 Analog 1 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 100 cm
X08ACC3AM3200ACC3 + Split 3 712 Analog 1 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 200 cm
X08ACC3AM3400ACC3 + Split 3 712 Analog 1 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 400 cm
X08ACC3AM2050ACC3 + Split 2 712 Analog 2 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 50 cm ACC3 CAN cable 50÷400 cm
X08ACC3AM2100ACC3 + Split 2 712 Analog 2 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 100 cm
X08ACC3AM2200ACC3 + Split 2 712 Analog 2 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 200 cm
X08ACC3AM2400ACC3 + Split 2 712 Analog 2 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 400 cm
X08ACC3AM1050ACC3 + Split 1 712 Analog 3 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 50 cm ACC3 CAN cable 50÷400 cm
X08ACC3AM1100ACC3 + Split 1 712 Analog 3 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 100 cm
X08ACC3AM1200ACC3 + Split 1 712 Analog 3 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 200 cm
X08ACC3AM1400ACC3 + Split 1 712 Analog 3 TC 50 cm + CAN cable 400 cm
Split 3 712  Analog 1 TC 50 cm
Split 2 712 Analog 2 TC 50 cm
Split 1 712 Analog 3 TC 50 cm
Available kits for car/bike